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Harvester cutter 

ARC0-1/ARC0-2/ARC0-3/ARC0-4 
High efficiency and performance 
The harvester-cutters remove the bulb from the soil, remove part of the soil 
and cut the leaves, storing the bulbs in boxes or sacks of different sizes. 
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SPECIFICATIONS 

Number of rows 

Inter-rows distance (cm) 

Transportwidth (cm) 

Total width (cm) 

Total lengtht (cm) 

Total height (cm) 

Linkage 

Performance (t/day) 

Weight (kg) 

Power (HP) 70 90 

ARC0-3 ARC0-4 

3 4 

65 42 

250 250 

250 250 

440 880 

235 260 

pulled pulled 

50 60 

2700 3400 

100 110 












